Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 8 June 2021 at 3:53 pm.

Horse

Beau Geste
Blushing Tycoon
Broken Arrows
Busker's Ballad
Canadian Spice
Cape Breton
Converge
Divine Quest
Homesman
Hoolahoops
Invincible Lad
Jolly Honour
L'il Piper
Overmann

Date

10 dun
12 Jun
9Jun
10 Jun
9Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
10 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
9Jun
9Jun
9Jun
12 Jun

Race

New Plymouth Raceway #2

Eagle Farm #2
Canterbury Park #5
Ballarat #6
Canterbury Park #6
Eagle Farm #2
Eagle Farm #2
Pinjarra Park #7
Eagle Farm #3
Broome #4
Canterbury Park #5
Happy Valley #6
Strathalbyn #3
Eagle Farm #2

Score/
Starts
8/3
712

Barrier

Fred
Factor

31

0.0

Months
Idle

11
10

Form
Score
131
13.0
50
6.0
10.0
10.2

14.0
121
43
4.9

113
8.8
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Value

9.0
5.0
9.8
7.0

8.9

8.7
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Horse

Papa Jo
Pharrell

Port Louis
Reloaded
Revenire

Spin Doctor
Spirit Ridge
Strike Force
Tango Rain
Tiger Of Malay
Vietti

Volcanic Rock
Warning

Zaaki

Date

10 Jun
9Jdun

12 Jun
12 Jun
10 Jun
8Jun

12 Jun
12 Jun
10 Jun
12 Jun
9Jdun

12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun

Race

Rockhampton #4
Sale#5

Eagle Farm #2
Eagle Farm #3
Rockhampton #4
Vaal #2

Eagle Farm #3
Broome #6
Rockhampton #4
Eagle Farm #2
Strathalbyn #3
Eagle Farm #2
Eagle Farm #3
Eagle Farm #3

Score/
Starts
42
171
711
37/10
211
8/2
28/10
4/2
713
17/4
42
4/2
29/8
19/5

Barrier

Fred
Factor
-1.6
-4.5
0.6
1.6

16
16
0.4
-0.6

0.8

Months
Idle

12

0
0
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9.6

7.8
10.0

9.0
9.0

9.0
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